B52
Temperature Sensors
Building Automation Products, Inc. • 750 North Royal Avenue, Gays Mills, WI 54631 USA
Tel: +1-608-735-4800 • Fax: +1-608-735-4804 • Email: sales@bapihvac.com • Web: www.bapihvac.com
Features & Options
●	 Etched Teflon Leads on Remote Sensors
●	 Plenum-Rated, FEP-Jacketed or Halogen-Free Cable
●	 Double Encapsulated Sensors on Remote Probes

T1K[-18	TO	38C]	....-18	to	38°C	Range
Matched Transmitters are also available. Contact
your BAPI representative for ordering.
#2: Probe and Cable Options (required)
REMOTE SENSOR, ETCHED TEFLON LEADS
PP-6”	.............Remote	Sensor,		6”	Leads
REMOTE SENSOR, PLENUM-RATED CABLE
PP-18”	...........Remote	Sensor,	18”	Leads
PP-5’	..............Remote	Sensor,		5’	Leads
PP-10’	............Remote	Sensor,	10’	Leads
PP-15’	............Remote	Sensor,	15’	Leads
PP-20’	............Remote	Sensor,		20’	Leads
PP-25’	............Remote	Sensor,		25’	Leads
REMOTE PROBE, PLENUM-RATED CABLE
RPP-6”	...........Remote	Probe,	6”	Leads
RPP-18”	.........Remote	Probe,	18”	Leads
RPP-5’	...........Remote	Probe,	5’	Leads
RPP-10’	.........Remote	Probe,	10’	Leads
RPP-15’	.........Remote	Probe,	15’	Leads
RPP-20’	.........Remote	Probe,	20’	Leads
RPP-25’	.........Remote	Probe,	25’	Leads
REMOTE PROBE, FEP-JACKETED CABLE
RPFEP-6”	......Remote	Probe,	6”	Leads
RPFEP-18”	....Remote	Probe,	18”	Leads
RPFEP-5’	.......Remote	Probe,	5’	Leads
RPFEP-10’	.....Remote	Probe,	10’	Leads
RPFEP-15’	.....Remote	Probe,	15’	Leads
RPFEP-20’	.....Remote	Probe,	20’	Leads
RPFEP-25’	.....Remote	Probe,	25’	Leads
REMOTE PROBE, FEP-JACKETED CABLE
SUITABLE FOR SUBMERSION
RPFEP2-6”	....Remote	Probe,	6”	Leads
RPFEP2-18”	..Remote	Probe,	18”	Leads
RPFEP2-5’	.....Remote	Probe,	5’	Leads
RPFEP2-10’	...Remote	Probe,	10’	Leads
RPFEP2-15’	...Remote	Probe,	15’	Leads
RPFEP2-20’	...Remote	Probe,	20’	Leads
RPFEP2-25’	...Remote	Probe,	25’	Leads
REMOTE PROBE, HALOGEN-FREE CABLE
RPHALO-6”	...Remote	Probe,	6”	Leads
RPHALO-18”	.Remote	Probe,	18”	Leads
RPHALO-5’	....Remote	Probe,	5’	Leads
RPHALO-10’	..Remote	Probe,	10’	Leads
RPHALO-15’	..Remote	Probe,	15’	Leads
RPHALO-20’	..Remote	Probe,	20’	Leads
RPHALO-25’	..Remote	Probe,	25’	Leads
#3: Enclosure
(optional, BB2 required for units with transmitter)
BBX	............BAPI-Box	Crossover	(IP10)
BB2	.............BAPI-Box	2	(IP66,	NEMA	4X)